MPS PUBLIC SCHOOL
School Code-11357

Academic Calendar 2021-22

LIST OF HOLIDAYS
Days & Date Holiday
Friday, April 02, 2021 Good Friday
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Chetichand
Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Ram Navmi
Sunday, April 25, 2021 Mahaveer Jayanti
Friday, May 14, 2021 Parshuram Jayanti

Friday, May 14, 2021

Eid-Ul-Fitr*

Sunday, June 13, 2021

Maharana Pratap Jayanti

Wednesday, July 21, 2021

Eid-Ul-Zuha[Bakrid]*

Monday, August 9,2021

Vishwa Aadivasi Diwas

Thursday, August 19,2021 Muharram*
Sunday, August 22,2021 Raksha Bandhan
Monday, August 30, 2021 Janmashtami

Thursday, September 16, 2021

Ramdev Jayanti and Teja Dashmi

Friday, 17 September, 2021

Jhal Jhulni Ekadashi**

Thursday, October 7, 2021

Navratra Sthapna

Wednesday, October 13, 2021

Ashtami

Friday, October 15, 2021

Dussehra

Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Milad-Un-Nabi|Barawafat]*

Thursday, November 4, 2021

Diwali

Friday, November 19, 2021

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Saturday, December 25, 2021 Christmas

Sunday, January 9, 2022 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Maha Shivratri

Thursday, March 17, 2022 Holika Dahan

Friday, March 18, 2022 Holi/Dhulendi

* Subject to the appearance of moon/declaration by the Govt.
** As per declaration of Distt. Collector.
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VACATION SCHEDULE

Vacation

From

To

Summer Break

Sunday, 16 May, 2021

Sunday, 20 June, 2021

Dussehra Break

Wednesday,Oct 13, 2021

Saturday,Oct 16, 2021

Diwali Break

Monday,Nov 01, 2021

Saturday,Nov 06, 2021

Sunday, 18 April, 2021

Foundation Day & Investiture

Friday-Saturday, August 13-14,2021

Literature Fest

Saturday, October 30,2021

Annual Prize Giving

Thursday, December23,2021

Sports Day(Senior)

Friday, December24,2021

Sports Day(Primary)

Winter Break Saturday, Dec 25, 2021 Saturday, Jan 01, 2022
SPECIAL DAYS
Day & Date Event

ASSESSMENTS - 2021-22

Schedule Classes
Assessment
From To
Pre Mid/Evaluation | Monday, July 19, 2021 Thursday, July 29, 2021 Ito X
Mid Term/ Quarterly Monday, September 13, 2021 Tuesday, September 28, 2021 IVtoX
Evaluation Il /Half Yearly Monday, November 22,2021 Thursday December 02, 2021 I-11,
Post Mid Monday, January 17, 2022 Tuesday, January 25,2022 1V to IX
Annual Exam/ Evaluation I11 Tuesday, March 01,2022 onwards (tentative) a\
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